Huber #3-24

Corrective Actions Taken on the Huber #3-24 for the COGCC compliance
INC.




Huber #3-24
07/01/19

EMERGENCY NUMBER: 505-324-5170
HUBER #3-24
1231 FNL 858’ FEL
NE/NE SEC 24A T35N RO8W
LATITUDE 37° 17'29.184 N
LONGITUDE 107°41'22.092" W

API#05-067-08295
LEASE # COC-17211
CA# COC-54520

LA PLATA COUNTY, COLORADO




Storm Water management controls have been established to stabilize
erosion along western edge of access road. Check dams and diversions
were Installed to control water run off from location.

View of access road looking north. View of check dam and diversion looking south.



View of check dams and diversion looking south. View of western edge of access road.



The wood debris and pallets located in the northern interim reclamation
project area were not removed per an agreement between the land
owner and the COGCC, please see correspondence below.
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STATE OF . .
COLORADO Rothermel - DNR, Allison <allison.rothermel@state.co.us>

Fwd: 067-08295 Junk and Debris on Location

1 message

Roy - DNR, Catherine <catherine.roy@state.co.us> Mon, Sep 21, 2015 at 9:22 AM
To: Allison Rothermel - DNR <allison.rothermel@state.co.us>

Hello Allison,
Could you upload the following email correspondence to the well file for the 067-08295 APl Number and location?

The email is correspondence about our response to an inspection. | was wondering if instead of labeling it
generally as correspondence, we could label it more specifically as: "Correspondence for Inspection
6806000852

Here is the information from the card:

Name and Date: Catherine Roy/September 21, 2015
Projects: XTO Correspondence for Inspection 680600085
Facilities: Well Location

Other:

Enter in Database? Yes

Needs Scanning? No

Index Doc? I'm not sure

Return to Office: No

File in Public Room? No

Thank you very much!

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Hixon, Logan <Logan_Hixon@xtoenergy.com>

Date: Thu, Sep 17, 2015 at 10:30 AM

Subject: RE: 067-08295 Junk and Debris on Location

To: "Roy - DNR, Catherine" <catherine.roy@state.co.us>, Denise Arthur - DNR <Denise.Arthur@state.co.us>
Cc: "Harrison, Lyndon" <Lyndon_Harrison@xtoenergy.com>, "Marriott, Mike" <Mike_Marriott@xtoenergy.com>,
"Percell, Bob" <Bob_Percell@xtoenergy.com>, "McDaniel, James" <James_McDaniel@xtoenergy.com>,
"Hoekstra, Kurt" <Kurt_Hoekstra@xtoenergy.com>, "Johnson, Dee" <Dee Johnson@xtoenergy.com>, "Kardos,
Kelly" <Kelly_Kardos@xtoenergy.com>, "Ruybal, Charlie" <Charlie_Ruybal@xtoenergy.com>, "Beaty, Brent"
<Brent_Beaty@xtoenergy.com>, "Baxstrom, Scott" <Scott Baxstrom@xtoenergy.com>

Thank you Catherine/Denise for the clarification and assistance.

Have a great day!

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=1225c02f75&view=pt&search=inbox&th= 14ff07ff46f3d0ad&sim|=14f07{f46f3d0as 1/3
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Thank Youl
XTO ENERGY INC., an ExxonMobil subsidiary
Logan Hixon | 72 Suttle Street, Suite J | Durango, CO 81303 | ph: 970-247-7708 | Cell: 505-386-8018

Logan Hixon | 382 CR 3100 | Aztec, NM 87410 | ph: 505-333-3100 | Logan_Hixon@xtoenergy.com

This document may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law.If you
are not the intended recipient, you are on notice that any unauthorized disclosure, copying, distribution or taking of any action
in reliance on the contents of this document is prohi]:)ited.

From: Roy - DNR, Catherine [mailto:catherine.roy@state.co.us]
Sent: Wednesday, September 16, 2015 12:33 PM

To: Hixon, Logan; Denise Arthur - DNR

Subject: 067-08295 Junk and Debris on Location

Mr. Hixon,

| spoke with Denise Arthur about your request regarding woody debris on the 067-08295 location. She indicated
that we can allow the surface owner to continue to use a portion of the interim reclamation area for woodcutting.
However, it is our expectation that you will communicate with the surface owner that the disturbance should not
get bigger than it currently is with one or two small woodpiles somewhat neatly stacked. In addition, we
recommend that the vegetation that was disturbed by the wood cutting, shown in Photo 1 of inspection number
680600085 be re-seeded and new disturbance to this area kept to a minimum.

| will have this correspondence uploaded to the well file for this location to document that the current condition of
wood piles are "Satisfactory" and XTO is in compliance with the required actions outlined in the 680600085
inspection pertaining to removal of junk and debris from the location. As we discussed, XTO will still need to
comply with the corrective action to repair stormwater erosion along the access road at the location.

Thank you,

Catherine Roy

Southwest Reclamation Specialist
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